:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8938970

Apr 26, 2024 - 00:35 (UTC)

In epoch 279,342 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1355685 - 0.007055738 ETH®
22.24 USD

2 1355686 - 0.007095908 ETH&®
22.36 USD

3 1355687 - 0.007105657 ETH&®
22.39 USD

4 1355688 - 0.007090128 ETH®
22.35 USD

S 1355689 - 0.007122107 ETH®
22.45 USD

6 1355690 - 0.007105618 ETH®
22.39 USD

7 1355691 - 0.007091175 ETH®
22.35 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/8938970
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/279342
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1355685
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1355686
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1355687
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1355688
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1355689
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1355690
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1355691

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1355692

1355693

1355694

1355695

1355696

1355697

1355698

1355699

1355700

Validator Id

566761

Amount

0.007096812
22.37 USD

0.007093651
22.36 USD

0.007106042
22.40 USD

0.007117644
22.43 USD

0.007122278
22.45 USD

0.007100851
22.38 USD

0.007091113
22.35 USD

0.007053287
22.23 USD

0.007043153
22.20 USD

Amount

+ 0.044453551

140.13 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1355692
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1355693
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1355694
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1355695
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1355696
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1355697
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1355698
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1355699
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1355700
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/566761

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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